March 2006
3-8
For more information visit: www.EatonElectrical.com CA08105001E
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
1
2
3
4

Table 3-5. CHB Mounting Bases
CHB Circuit Breaker — Catalog Numbering
Table 3-6. CHB Circuit Breaker Catalog Numbering System
1-Pole 2-Pole
Type QCF Cable-in/Cable-out Breaker —
1/2-inch Per Pole (Front-Connected)
1-Pole 2-Pole
Type QCR Cable-in/Cable-out Breaker —
1/2-inch Per Pole (Rear-Connected)
Description Catalog
Number
Low Ampere
15 – 50 A 1-Pole
2-Pole
3-Pole
CHB9L1
CHB9L250
CHB9L350
High Ampere
25 – 50 A
25 – 125 A
25 – 100 A
1-Pole
2-Pole
3-Pole
CHB9H1
CHB9H2125
CHB9H3100
CHB  3  100
Accessories
ST = Shunt-trip (requires extra pole space)
SW = Switched neutral application
HID = High intensity discharge lighting
applications
HM = High magnetic trip
GF = Ground fault personnel protection
EPD= Ground fault equipment protection
H2 = 22,000 AIC (40, 50, 60 A obsolete)
Poles
1-, 2- or 3-